FIRST CENTER MEET

LOCATION: Crystal Springs WEATHER: Hot
DATE: Thursday, October 11, 1990 COURSE: Very Good
TEAM SCORES - VARSITY BOYS
1. Palo Alto: 1-3-4-5-6=19=
2. Fremont: 7-9-10-21-29=76=
3. Lynbrook: 12-17-20-32-37=118=
4., Los Altos: 18-19-23-55-59=174=
5. Aragon: 8-22-31-51-68=180
6. Milpitas: 33-34-38-39-46=190=
7. Hillsdale: 25-28-49-60-84=246=
8. San Mateo: 14-45-48-56~-87=250=
9. Woodside: 24-27-47-64-89=251=
10. Capuchino: 15-36-54-58-97=260=
11. Carlimont: 35-41-52-69-79=276=
12. Prospect: 2-57-63-70-102=294=
13. Mt. Pleasant: 26-36-71-82-93=308=
14, Burlingame: 11-65-77-78-80=311=
15. Saratoga: 30-44-62~81~96=313=
16, Mt. View: 16-61-67-88-95=327=
17. Wilcox: 42-53-72-83-92=342=
18. Cupertino: 40-43-73-94-98=348=

Individual Scoring
1. Kugler, Gabe PA 16:28 32. Sorenson WO 18:02
2. Arnold, Jeff Y :30 33, Ritzman HIL :02
3. PROSPECT PR 31 34. Salud FR :03
4., Hammar, Jon PA :46 35, Friedman SAR :04
5. Dolan, Fred PA :51 36. Peid A :07
6. Kugler, Rafi PA :52 37, LYNBROOK LYN 112
7. McMichael, Erik PA :54 38. Chan SSF +12
8. Popovic, Chedo FR :57 39, villa MILP .12
9. Lanier, Sterling A 17:03 40. Hooper MILP :18
10. Tran, Vinh FR :09 41, Botello DM :21
11. Andeen MA 212 42, Naugen MILP :21
12. Flores FR. 212 43, Musgrave CA 128
13. Bayer DM :15 44, Huerta MP :29
14, Yeager BUR :17 45, LYNBROOK LYN :30
15. LYNBROOK LYN 125 46, Maxey MILP :35
16. Ross PA :27 47, Roberts MILP :36
17. Taylor SM :30 48. Kennedy CUP 143
18. Briceno CAP :32 49, Nauach CA 44
19. Clarke MTV :36 50. Johnson WI 149
20. Alim DM 36 51. Liu CcupP :50
21. LYNBROOK LYN t41 52. (Clark SAR +53
22. Challas LA {41 53, Vallejo SM :55
23. Backs LA 43 54, Current MILP :55
24, Smith RC :45 55, Pooley WO :56
25. LYNBROOK LYN 246 56, Burgis SM +57
26. Vo FR :48 57. Bornes HIL : 58
27 McGlashan A : 51 58. Bones FR :58
28. Johnson LA :55 59, KXing A +59
29. Burgess WO 55 60. Buccimna CA 19:00
30. Torres HIL :56 61. San WI :02
31. Elmi MP :58 62. Cuevas CAP :03



cont...varsity boys

63.
64.
65.
66.
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69.
70.
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73.
74,
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84.
85.
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Siromford
Zacapa
Sell
Orngard
Liu
PROSPECT
Wind

Za

Dizon

Ray
Gudding
Byun
PROSPECT
Lew

Olson
Braun

Ho
Johnson
Mileo
Wolowsky
PROSPECT
Bonilla
Saraza
Aflaque
McCoy
Alexander
LYNBROOK
Brown
Menta
Chuerz
Lauder
Moreity
Villanecena
Chang, Sheldon
Carbel
Nguyen
Karashima
Hirocoka
McCoy
Pasag
Adams
Westin
Arala
Sklyar
Hano
LYNBROOK
Anderson
Sorres
Diaz
Marichalar
Anderson
Callallee
Gaugh
Anderson
Brineat
Cha

DM 7 19:07
SC 107
SQ :08
LA :16
SM :16
PR :17
CAP :17
LA :18
MILP :22
HIL 224
MTV 226
SAR :27
PR :28
wo 229
BUR :31
LA :32
MTV :35
RC :35
A :36
CA :36
PR :40
MP :40
Wl 242
cup :43
SQ :45
MILP +49
LYN :52
A :56
BUR 20:00
SH :01
BUR :03
CA : 06
BUR 107
SAR :08
MP :19
Wl :20
HIL :38
CA 41
BUR :54
SM :55
SC +57
MTV :59
WO 21:03
SC :07
SM :10
LYN :20
Wl :21
SC :26
MP :26
CUP +31
MTV :38
SAR +40
CAP t41
cup :59
MILP 22:01

SH :02

119.
120.
121,
122,
123,
124,
125.
126.
127,

Sran
Haberlin
Mehta
Chang, Art
PROSPECT

Paréidn
Yang
Williams

FR
SQ
WI
SAR
PR

CAP
SAR

SQ

22:34
:35
:38
140

23:42

24:17
227

25:21
:51



TEAM SCORES - VARSITY GIRLS

1. Aragon: 5-6-9-18-36=74=
2. Palo Alto: 10-13-15-19-23=80=
3. Mt. View: 4-17-25-26-34=106=
4, Wilcox: 8-14-22-28-43=115=
5. Fremont: 3-21-27-33-37=122=
6. Burlingame: 7-16-39-44-46=152=
7. Carlmont: 1-24-45-49-59=178=
7 Los Altos: 2-30-31-51-64=178=
8 Mills 20-32-40-50-53=195=
9. Milpitas: 35-38-41~-42-47=203=
10. Mt, Pleasant: 11-12-58-62-66=209=
11. Mercy: 29-52-57-65-67=270=

Individual Scoring
1 Jones CA 19:23 44, Milton MTV 24: 46
2 Shoemaker, Tracy LA 20:14 45, Bando MILP 148
3 Huff, Julia FR :20 46, Pulli AR :51
4, Dyche, Sandy SC :48 47, Vo FR +52
5. Yang, Carolyn MTV 21:12 48. Bungo MILP 25:04
6. Bolin, Courtney AR :34 49. Valencia cur :12
7. Muller, Audrey AR :43 50, Killeen BUR :15
8 Lauterman, Kim BUR :48 51. Leuns MI :190
9. Nava, Marcela SQ :56 52. Rita MILP :25
10, Palmer, Claire Wl 22:08 53. Ferrante MILP :34
11. Kirk MA :10 54. Hodon WI + 49
12. Leachman AR :20 55. Thompson, L. SM :59
13. Bealey PA 127 56. Engstrom BUR 26:04
14, Hoffman SQ :34 57. PROSPECT PR :11
15. Perdices SH :35 58. CARLMONT CA 212
16. Ellison MP :47 59, LYNBROOK LYN :29
17. Quiroz MP :48 60. Barron SH :38
18. Scott PA :58 61. Kell BUR 27:09
19. PROSPECT PR 23:04 62. Chai MILP :15
20, German WI :07 63. Smallwood WI :19
21. Faulkner PA :07 64. PROSPECT PR :28
22, Haddad BUR :09 65. Durakov SM 144
23. VanPatten MTV +10 ©66. Zalinsill CA :53
24, Wesendunk AR 20 ©67. Burke SC :57
25. Ichnowski PA :22 68. Lumagni MI 28:21
26. Chiang MI +24 69, Beatrice LA 148
27. Hoff SF :33 70. PROSPECT PR :52
28. Jamieson FR :42 71. Navyen ME 252
29. Ham WI «42 72, Chan MI 29:02
30. Dolan PA :50 73. Chaung MILP :05
31. Faugt CA :55 74, +43
32. Lem MTV 24:11 75. Callahan WI 30:02
33. Yang MTV :13 76. Keefe ME :08
34, Klages CUP :17 77. Quineros MP : 09
35. Abel FR 229 78. Wihne CA :23
36. Misenhimer Wl 31 79. Seligman BUR 154
37. Crawford ME :34 80. Perez SH 31:22
38. Foley SC :39 81. Burless CA 142
39, Matosian LA :40 82. Contreras MP :54
40. Loperena LA :40 83. VWestin MTV 32:23
41. Battistoni MI 24:41 84, Sloan LA :27
42, Liang SC 42 85. Sepah ME 33:13

43, Fridman FR :43 86, Hodge MP



cont,..varsity girls
87. Thompson, E. SM 88. Gabac ME 89. Gutierrer ME
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TEAM SCORES - SOPHOMORE BOYS

1. Sacred Heart Cathedral: 8-12~19-24~27=90=
2. San Mateo: 1-5-23-29-49=107=
3. Cupertino: 7-13-32-33-41=126=
4, Palo Alto: 11-16-31-34-36=128=
5. Carlmont: 21-22-25-30-37=135=
6. Hillsdale: 6-9-18~55-69=157=
7. Capuchino: 2=-3-17-70-72=164=
8. Santa Clara: 4-26-44-50-56=180=
9. Aragon: 10-20-42-60-66=198=
10. Mt. Pleasant: 14-28-46-71-73=232=
11. Menlo: 35-43-48-62~-65=253=
12. Los Altos: 15-59-61-63-64=262=

38-47-52-57-79=273=

13. Fremont:

Individual Scoring

1. Nash, Tony SM 17:16 39. Melendez CA 20:45
2. Graf, Ben CAP 18:02 40. Tran FR :53
3. Ramirez, Brian CAP :09 41. Borg CA +55
4, Brauntz, John SC 223 42. Urman PA +55
5. Chen, Jorge SM :26 43, Ngo CuP 21:06
6. Squire, Ben HIL :35 44, Fujamura A 113
7. Silva CUP :535 45, PROSPECT PR :19
8. Mirvielle, Elan SH :58 46, Charney MEN +20
9., Hill, Bob HIL 19:04 47, Takahashi SC :21
10. Kiel A :07 48, Adar CUP 227
11. Sherman PA :11 49, Abreu MP :28
12, Ostrowski SH 212 50. Dinh FR +29
13. Kawawaki MI :18 51, MEN +30
14. Angle CUP :19 52, Esaki SM :33
15. Ayala MP :23 53, McPheters SC :34
16. Peterson LA :24 54, Yen SM :38
17. Wager PA :29 55. Luong FR 141
18. Heikel CAP :32 56. Wetzel PA t41
19, Lyau HIL :35 57. Fong SH 244
20. Tandauan SH :36 58. Greenhaw HIL :46
21. Donis A 44 59, Pratalli SC 247
22. Chang CA :54 60. Hohang FR :48
23. Diaz CA :59 61. Gabbey SM 148
24, Guaxaldi SM 20:01 62. Lee SM +49
25. Demita SH :02 63, Arai LA :55
26. Mahaffey CA :05 64. Li A 22:01
27. De Carli SC :12 65. Paranello MI :18
28. Jollivette SH :15 66. Eggars LA :20
29. Harry MA :17 67. Reese MEN 126
30. Brown MP :21 68. Chou SM :28
31. Novak SM :23 69. Harker CA :35
32. Davis CA :26 70. Bayley PA :45
33. Banahan PA :32 71. Hoslitra LA 145
34, Boynton CUP :32 72, Sung MEN 47
35. Pang CUP :39 73. Savage A 149
36. Kugler PA :42 74, Tolley A :54
37. Iwata MEN t42 75, Kim A 23:00
38. Lotan PA 44 76. Ritzman HIL :03



cont....sophomore boys

77.
78.
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TEAM SCORES - J

Meeham CAP
Jiminez MP
Engleman SM
Horton MTV
Packard LA
Boutwell CAP
Youngberg MP
Ip LA
Hill A

Bulzer A

DeMello SC
Hayler PA

V. GIRLS

23:03 89.
:04 90.
:06 91.
:18 92,
: 27 93.
: 490 94,
:59 95,

24:00 96.
:00 97.
:00 98.
124 99,
: 29 100.

oo~ W

‘Olmstead,

Los Gatos:

Palo Alto:
Homestead:

St. Francis:
Menlo Atherton:
Hillsdale:
Presentation:

Duech, Carolyn
Gonzales, Alysea
Corger, Julie
Moberg, Amie
Veeder, My

Cari
O'Donnell
Kim, Janice
Normon, Tara
Mikula
Leistiko
Wrenn

Rabin
Menhennet
Monk

Chan
Al-Shaikh
Fiber
Sandova
Ficklin
Viazempour
Baka

Young
Phillips
Sigimura
Birnbaum
Wray

Engel
Perrott

Lee

Keeler

1-4-5-7-9=26=

Deitchman

WIL
Pascal A
Yung MP
Wang MEN
Wada MA
Dandan CA?P
Moore MA
Mok FR
Wolyn HIL
Whitman HIL
Sze A
Pettersen A

8-11-12-13-21=65=
3-6-10-18-39=76=
14-23-26-28-30=121=
16-20-29-31-38=134=
19-22-27-34-40=142=
2-36-37-41-43=159=

Individual Scoring

LG
PR
HO
GU
LG
LG
HO
LG
PA
LG
FR
HO
PA
PA
PA
RC
A
SF
LG
MP
MA
LG
HO
HI
MA
RC
A
MEN
PA
MEN
HI
SF

22:19
42
45
:48
:56
:58

23:10
:11
:25
:36
:48

24:01
:05
:12
:15
:28
:34
:49
:55
:58

25:00
:02
:09
:11
14
217
2124
47

26:02
:15
:19
:20

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
4b .
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58,
59,
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

McGraita
Tavras
Hobson
Wright
Black
Bruederle
Stran
Enos
Lewcock
Mills
Panelli
Cabrintaz
Johnson
Lovison
Vandalsen
Khambatto
Ashoy
Hogan

Ackerman
Larose
Tymoczko
Haggarty
Brennaman
Perlas

. Kim

McDonald
Olieyera

. Spencer

Cahan
Cowan
Ruelas

24
25:

26:

27:

LG
LG
WO
PA
PA
FR
SF
RC
FR
HI
WO
SF
MA
SF

MEN

PA
MA
SF

HI
SF

- SF

BU
SF
SF

SAR

SF
PR
SF

SAR

SF

PR

26:25
:25
142
:53

27:06
: 07
:17
:19
+28
:33
42
47
: 54

28:01
204
: 07
17
: 21
227
: 34
142
: 46
:50
:53

29:07
:20
:25
:36
:39
:52
:53
:58



cont....j.v. girls

65. Chin MA 30:04 72. Wms PR 31:21
66. Drury PA : 20 73. :37
67. Jonsson HO +25 74. Demfoter PR 32:03
68. Duncalf HI : 51 75. Louie PR : 16
69. Tyson A :54 76. :29
70. Lee A 31:02 77. Avila PR 33:49
71. Olsson RC :13 78. Kittlan PR 36:02
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TEAM SCORES - J.V. BOYS
1. Palo Alto: 1-2-4-6-7=20=
2. Los Gatos: 3-9-16-17-18=55=
3. Homestead: 5-20-22-26-32=105=
4. Lynbrook: 14~23-24-30-42=133=
5. Los Altos: 10-12-25-39-66=152=
6. Burlingame: 8-13-40-45-52=158=
7. Aragon: 19-29-34-49-57=188=
8. San Mateo: 28-31-45-46-47=197=
9. Fremont: 21-38-48-56-73=236=
10. Redwood Christian: 35-41-42-60-68=246=
11. Hillsdale: 37-69-74-77-78=335=

Individual Scoring
1 Weissman, Brian PA 17:32 33. Wimmer LG 20:52
2 O0'Sullivan, Mike PA 18:21 34. Carney MA 156
3 Patterson LG 229 35. Hendrickson SM :57
4, Heermance, Dicky PA :31 36. Benavidez A :59
5. Kitchen MA :38 37. LYNBROOK LY 21:10
6 Saylor HO :44 38. Xannenberg SM :11
7 Alper PA :52 39. Kuo HO :13
8. Rosenbaum PA 19:09 40. Choy HO : 20
9. Benedict BUR :19 41, Jennines A :22
10. Duran LG :31 42, Barnes RC :25
11. Lam CA :33 43, Medina MILP :29
12, Xrivan LA :37 44, Castro HI :31
13. Winterbottom PA :40 45, Amadola CA :33
14. Hammerstrom LA :49 46. Chandler PA :35
15. Moir BUR :56 47. Tracy FR :38
16. LYNBROOK LY 20:00 48. Garrettson LA :39
17. Wegbreit PA :02 49, Trimble BUR :42
18. Zazrow LG :10 50. Chinen RC 47
19. Brees LG :12 51. LYNBROOK LY :56
20. Schiru LG :12 52. Stanton RC 22:03
21, Sletten MEN 128 53. ‘ :19
22. Ho A :28 54, Son HO :19
23, Canu CA :29 55. Lee BUR :27
24, Harwood HO :33 56. Tal LG :31
25. Feng PA :34 57. Hong SM $32
26. Vu FR : 34 58. Rui PA :38
27. Garcia MP :36 59. Tran FR :40
28. Choy HO :36 60. 'Miller A 242
29, LYNBROOK LY :39 61. Calderhead LG :43
30. LYNBROOK LY :42 62. Brown LG +45
31. Bishop LA :45 63. Current MILP 146
32. Liao HO :51 64. Lierman MILP : 48



cont...j.v. boys

65. Yaptinchay SM 22:49 87. Grailou A 24:16
66. Feduska BUR 156 88. : 20
67. Hanz HO +58 89. Breiten MP :20
68. Pham MILP 23:01 90. Hirschmann BUR +35
69. Watson MILP :04 91. Silva RC :40
70. Wang MEN :05 92. Meng HI 144
71. Doan FR : 06 93. Riles LA +52
72. Silva A : 07 94, Ross RC 25:01
73. Surete MP : 09 95, LYNBROOK LY :09
74, Tobias HO :10 96. Naivali FR :10
75. Bertapelle SM :13 97. Shen HI :25
76. Stagnaro RC :15 98. Snipes RC :27
77. Martinez A :21 99, 30
78. Lu HO :23 100. Chow CA : 34
79. Mayes PA :23 101. Parkhurst HI :35
80. Schindler SM 124 102. Rabert HI 26:12
81. Hansen A :25 103. Fischman WO :48
82. Pitcher A 127 104. Ochoa w0 27:01
83. Graham SM :29 105. Fereydanni HI 28:16
84, Maino LA 24:01 106. Ma HI +37
85. :02 107. Miller WO : 39
86, Slaughter A :13
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TEAM SCORES - FRESHMAN BOYS

1. Fremont: 7-13-16-22-24=82=
2. Menlo-Atherton: 12-17-18-19~-20=86=
3. Lynbrook: 2-10-26-36-42=116=
4, San Mateo: 1-6-29-38-43=117=
5. Aragon: 9-11-32-34-41=127=
6. Mt. Pleasant: 4-14-15-39-62=134=
7. Los Gatos: 3-8-46-49-54=160=
8. Capuchino: 5-31-37-56-61=190=
9. Hillsdale: 27-30-40-44-52=193=
10, Burlingame: 23-28-35-50-58=194=
11, Los Altos: 25-66-67-68-69=295=

Individual Scoring
1. TFoster, Mark SM 18:19 18, Tercero CA 20:22
2 LYNBROOK LY :54 19, Lynch MTV 126
3 Stannard, Brian LG 19:21 20. Hamadimi FR :29
4, Frezigh, Yonas MP :31 21. Batchelder MA : 29
5. Ly, Anh CAP :37 22. Strahorn MA :30
6 Chen, Alex SM :37 23. Siambis MA :31
7. Tracy, Steve FR :39 24, Soshi MI :35
8, Christianson,Chris LG 142 25. Gyuire MA :52
9. Acuri, Ryan AR 147 26. Bagin MI +53
10. Shahinian, Mark MTV :56 27. McCanley MA :58
11. LYNBROOK LY : 58 28. Nepomuceno FR :59
12. Shelub AR 20:00 29, Ricky MI 21:03
13. Cutler MA :03 30. Franco BUR :05
14, Hildalgo FR :05 31.. Powers FR : 08
15. Hillis MP :17 32. Smith WO :08
16. Vega MP :20 33. Heiner MT ¢ 11
17. Raher SH 122 34. Corbino LA 212



cont...freshman boys

35. LYNBROOK LY 21:15 90. Nelson LA 25:18
36. Elkins HI :18 91. Stadlen LA 227
37. Auchick BUR $22 92, Larsen AR : 31
38. Bingo SM :23 93, Norman LG :35
39, Sakamoto HI 123 94. Weidner AR :59
40. Kornegoy Wl :29 95, Rivera AR 26:02
41. Angove CAP :32 96. Argyres HI : 08
42, Burke AR 132 97. Aadahl AR :18
43, Jacobson MA :33 98. Viawomz LG 227
44, Berk AR :33 99, Navaro LG :32
45. Yee BUR :46  100. Bolonga CAP :33
46. LYNBROOK LY :48 101. Oehlberg LA 27:00
47. Madrid CAP :48 102, Berghold WO :19
48. Fong SM :50 103. Williamson MA 126
49. Garcia MP i34 104, Brown MP 227
50. Wiley HI :58  105. Heckman CAP :50
51, Tran AR 22:02 106. Brooks LG 28:07
52. LYNBROOKX LY : 04 107. McLeod AR +13
53. Okada SM 104 108, Gomez MP 134
54. Collbeck SC :05 109. Ng CAP <+ 50
55. Yee HI :05  110. Choppelas AR 29:52
56. Nakanishi AR :09 111. Harris CAP

57. Dela Cruz SH 113 112, Prickett MA

58. Lawrence LG :24 113, Nameleg MP

59. Nepomueno FR 126

60. Cosli AR :29

61. Brooks MTV :30

62. Schwager LG :31

63. Harry, B. MA :32

64. Dela Cruz SH :38

65. Vartanian BUR :59

66. Ryan CA 23:00

67. Busselle SM :05

68. Yuryev HI 12

69. Ragadid SM 214

70. Silverberg LG :16

71. Lewcock FR :23

72. Shong AR :41

73. McClurg CAP t41

74. LYNBROOK LY :43

75. Songer BUR 144

76. Schrei LG +53

77. Ortega WO :56

78. Chaklain BUR : 57

79. Singh CAP :59

80. Ha MP 24:07

81. Martin SC :13

82. White LG :25

83. Reilly A :28

84, Le MP :28

85. Milos MA :34

86. Wong HI 42

87. Hoppe LA :53

88. Travisano AR : 57

89. Garrettson LA 25:16



10/11/90
HOT, DRY
2.96 Miles
VARSITY
1. Jones Carl
2. Shoemaker LA
3. Huff Fre
4. Dyche sC
5. Yang MTV
6. Bolin AR
7. Muller AR
8. Lauterman Bur
9. Nava sQ
10. Palmer Wi
27. JAMY HOFF
JR. VARSITY
1. Duech LG
2. Gonzales PR
3. Corger HO
4. Mobetg G
5. Veeder LG
6. LG
7. Olmstead HO
8. O'Donnell LG
9. Kim PA
10. Norman LG
18. REEMA AL-SHAIKH
32. THESESA KEELER
39. KATE STRAW
44. ANNE CABRINHA
46. AMY LOUISON
50. SHANNON HOGAN
53. JOELLE LA ROSE
§4. ALISON TYMOCZKO
56. BETH BRENNEMAN
§7. JEN PERLAS
59. ANDE MCDONALD .
61. TRINA SPENCER

63.

CHERON COWAN

CRYSTAL SPRINGS
CENTER MEET #1

19:23
20:14
20:20
20:48
21:12
21:34
21:43
21:48
21:56
22:08

23:33

22:19
22:42
22:45
22:48
22:56
22:58
23:10
23:11
23:25
23:36

24:49
26:21
27:18
27:33
27:48
28:01
28:21
28.43
. -~ 28:47
28:49
29:26
29:40
29:53

EAM RE

1. Aragon 74
2. Palo Alto 80
3. Mt. View 106

JEAM RE

1. Los Gatos 26
2. Palo Alto 65
3. Homestead 76
4, LANCERS 121



TEAM SCORES - VARSITY GIRLS
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Milton
Bando
Pulli

Vo

Bungo
Valencia
Killeen
Leuns
Rita
Ferrante
Hodon
Thompson, L.
Engstrom
PROSPECT
CARLMONT
LYNBROOK
Barron
Kell

Chai
Smallwood
PROSPECT
Durakov
Zalinsill
Burke
Lumagni
Beatrice
PROSPECT
Navyen
Chan
Chaung

Callahan
Keefe
Quineros
Wihne
Seligman
Perez
Burless
Contreras
Westin
Sloan
Sepah

1.7 Aragon: 5-6-9-18-36=74=

2. Palo Alto: 10-13-~15-19-23=80=

3. Mt. View: 4-17-25-26-34=106=

4., Wilcox: 8-14-22-28-43=115=

5. Fremont: 3-21-27-33-37=122=

6. Burlingame: 7-16-39-44-46=152=

7. Carlmont: 1-24-45-49-59=178=

7. Los Altos: 2-30-31-51-64=178=

8. Mills 20-32-40-50-53=195=

9. Milpitas: 35-38-41-42~47=203=

10. Mt. Pleasant: 11-12-58-62-66=209=

11. Mercy: 29-52-57-65-67=270=
Individual Scoring

1. Jones CA 19:23 44,

2. Shoemaker, Tracy LA 20:14  45.

3. Huff, Julia FR 120 46.

4, Dyche, Sandy SC :48 47.

5. Yang, Carolyn MTV 21:12 48.

6. Bolin, Courtney AR :34 49,

7. Muller, Audrey AR :43 50.

8. Lauterman, Kim BUR :48 51,

9. Nava, Marcela SQ :56 52.

10. Palmer, Claire Wl 22:08 53,

11, Kirk MA :10 54,

12, Leachman AR :20 55.

13. Bealey PA :27 56.

14, Hoffman SQ :34 57,

15. Perdices SH :35 58.

16. Ellison MP 147 59,

17. Quiroz MP :48 60.

18. Scott PA :58 61.

19, PROSPECT PR 23:04 62.

20. German WI :07 63.

21, Faulkner PA :07 64.

22, Haddad BUR :09 65.

23, VanPatten MTV :10 66.

24, Wesendunk AR :20 67.

25. Ichnowski PA :22 68,

26. Chiang MI :24 69,

27. Hoff SF :33 70.

28. Jamieson FR :42 71,

29, Ham WI $42 72,

30. Dolan PA :50 73.

31. Faugt CA :55 74.

32. Lem *MTV  24:11 75.

33. Yang MTV :13 76.

34. Klages cup 17 77.

35. Abel FR :29 78.

36. Misenhimer Wl :31 79.

37. Crawford ME :34 80.

38. Foley SC :+39 81,

39, Matosian LA t40 82,

40. Loperena LA 140 83,

41, Battistoni MI 24:41 B84,

42, Liang SC t42 85,

43. Fridman FR :43 86.

Hodge
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MILP
CuP
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Wl
SM
BUR
PR
CA
LYN
SH
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Wl
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LA
PR
ME
MI
MILP

WI
ME
MP
CA
BUR
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CA
MP
MTV
LA
ME

MP

24: 46
:48

25:04

28:21
2148

29 02

:54
31322

32:23
227
33:13



cont....sophomore boys

77. Meehan CAP 23:03 89. Deitchman WIL 24:29
78. Jiminez MP :04 90. Pascal A 25:02
79. Engleman SM :06 91. Yung MP :11
80. Horton MTV :18 92. VWang MEN 218
81, Packard LA 227 93. Wada MA +38
82. Boutwell CAP +49 94. Dandan CAP :59
83. Youngberg MP :59 95. Moore MA 26:02
84. 1Ip LA 24:00 96. Mok FR :03
85. Hill A :00 97. VWolyn HIL :31
86. Bulzer A +00 98. Whitman HIL 27:03
87. DeMello SC :24 99, Sze A : 04
88. Hayler PA :29 100. Pettersen A 114
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TEAM SCORES - J.V. GIRLS
1. Los Gatos:

1-4-5-7-9=26=

2. Palo Alto: 8-11-12-13-21=65=

3. Homestead: 3-6-10-18-39=76=

4, St. Francis: 14-23-26-28-30=121=

5. Menlo Atherton: 16-20-29-31-38=134=

6. Hillsdale: 190-22-27-34-40=142=

7. Presentation: 2-36-37-41-43=159=

Individual Scoring

1. Duech, Carolyn LG 22:19 33, McGraita LG 26:25
2. Gonzales, Alysea PR :42 34, Tavras LG :25
3. Corger, Julie HO :45 35, Hobson WO 242
4. Moberg, Amie GU :48 36. Wright PA +53
5. Veeder, My LG :56 37. Black PA 27:06
6. LG :58 38. Bruederle FR :07
7. Olmstead, Cari HO 23:10 39, Stran SF <17
8. O0'Donnell LG 11 40. Enos RC :19
9, Kim, Janice PA :25 41. Lewcock FR :28
10. Normon, Tara L.G 236 42, Mills HI :33
11. Mikula FR 48 43, Panelli WO 242
12, Leistiko HO 24:01 44. Cabrintaz SF <47
13. Wrenn PA :05 45, Johnson MA : 54
14. Rabin PA 12 46. Lovison SF 28:01
15. Menhennet PA :15 47. Vandalsem MEN 04
16. Monk RC :28 48, Khambatto PA :07
17. Chan A :34 49, Ashoy MA +17
18. Al-Shaikh SF :49 50. Hogan SF : 21
19. Fiber LG :55 51, $27
20. Sandova MP :58 52. Ackerman HI : 34
21. Ficklin MA 25:00 53, Larose SF 242
22, Viazempour LG :02 54, Tymoczko SF 146
23. Baka . HO :09 55, Haggarty BU :50
24, Young HI t11 56. Brennaman SF :53
25. Phillips MA 14 57. Perlas SF 29:07
26. Sigimura RC 17 58, .Kim SAR :20
27. Birnbaum A :24 59, McDonald SF :25
28. Wray MEN t47 60. Olieyera PR :36
29. Engel PA 26:02 61.  Spencer SF :39
30. Perrott MEN :15 62, Cahan SAR :52
31. Lee HI :19 63. Cowan SF 53
32. Keeler SF :20 Ruelas PR +58

64.



